
VOY 241

Cape Town Dep Thu 14/04/16

-2 1517 Fri 13/01/00

Tristan Arr Wed 20/04/16

Dep Fri 22/04/16

0 1519 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 26/04/16

Dep Fri 29/04/16

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 04/05/16

VOY 242 Dep Sat 07/05/16

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 12/05/16

Dep Sat 14/05/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

Ascension Arr Tue 17/05/16

Dep Tue 17/05/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 20/05/16

Dep Sun 22/05/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Tue 24/05/16

Dep Tue 24/05/16

0 2198 Sat 14/01/00

Tenerife Arr Tue 31/05/16

Dep Tue 31/05/16

1 912

Vigo Arr

Dep

-1 621 1700 Sat 14/01/00

London Arr Sun 05/06/16

VOY 243 Dep Tue 14/06/16

1 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Tenerife Arr Sun 19/06/16

Dep Sun 19/06/16

-1 2198 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 26/06/16

Dep Sun 26/06/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 28/06/16

Dep Fri 01/07/16

0 706 Sun 15/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 03/07/16

Dep Mon 04/07/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 06/07/16

Dep Sun 10/07/16

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Fri 15/07/16



END Sun 17/07/16


